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Floor

School Ex

Fremd 8.550

Conant 6.750

Barrington 8.800

Hoffman Estates 6.300
Schaumburg 8.350
Rolling Meadows 5.300
Palatine 3.300

All

Name School FX
Keith Koehler Rolling Meadows  5.300
George lzevkov Conant 3.000
Nate Rosado Barrington 3.400
Miguel DeAndres Fremd 3.200
Michael Gbenyo Schaumburg 4.800
Ryan Shimp Barrington 2.800
Alan Perez Bermudez Conant 2.250
Jeremy Bennett Palatine 3.300
Josh Hu Fremd 3.050
Brandon Pelayo Hoffman Estates  1.700
Caden Leatherman  Hoffman Estates 2.100
Alazar Eyob Hoffman Estates 2.500
Andrey Shashkov Fremd 2.300
Evan Carpenter Conant 1.500
Brendan Valentino  Hoffman Estates  1.300

MSL Frosh Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Fremd High School
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Pommel .

Horse Rings Vault
5250 @ 11500 » 15.000
7500 ¢ 9600 @ 17.300
6650 @ 11300 @ 11.600
6.700 @ 10.000 @ 15700
2800 ® 6600 & 16.600
3400 ® 1500 @ 5700
2400 ™ 4300 @® 5.300
Around

PH Rings Vauit
3.400  1.500 w5 5.700
3.800 ¢ 3.900 « 5.400
2.500  4.200  5.700
1.200 a4 4.100  5.500
1.600 a2 3.400 & 5.900
2450 s 3.300 ¢ 5.900
1.500 a3 3.700 « 6.600
2400 & 4.300 4 5.300
2.200 «» 3.500 & 5.400
3.000 5 3.900 « 4.900
1.800 a1 2.700 @3 5.900
1.900 o 3.100 ¢ 4.900
1.850 (o 3.900 « 4.100
2.200 » 2.000 ¢4 5.300
1.200 ¢4 3.000 2 4.100
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Wednesday May 12, 2021

=" Total
56.200
55.250
54.950
52.700
40.900
21.400
19.700

Total
21.400
21.300
21.300
21.100
20.350
20.250
19.750
19.700
18.550
18.500
17.100
16.800
16.550
14.200
13.400
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Name
Keith Koehler
Michaet Gbenyo
Nate Rosado
Jeremy Bennett
Miguel DeAndres
Josh Hu
George 1zevkov
Ryan Shimp
Akhil Raizada
Alazar Eyob
Andrey Shashkov
Alan Perez Bermudez
Julian Lovekamp
Caden Leatherman
Brandon Pelayo
Evan Carpenter
Spencer Tunquist
Brendan Valentino

MSL Frosh Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Fremd High School
Floor Exercise

School

Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Barrington
Palatine
Fremd
Fremd
Conant
Barrington
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Conant
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates

Score
5.300 -
4.800
3.400
3.300 -
©3.200
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Wednesday May 12, 2021
Pommel Horse

Name
George Izevkov
Keith Koehler
Brandon Pelayo
Nate Rosado
Ryan Shimp
Jeremy Bennett
Josh Hu
Evan Carpenter
Alazar Eyob
Andrey Shashkov
Caden Leatherman
Akhil Raizada
Michael Ghenyo
Alan Perez Bermudez
Albert Acero
Julian Lovekamp
Brendan Valentino
Miguel DeAndres

School

Conant
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates

Barrington
Barrington

Palatine

Fremd

Conant
Hoffman Estates

Fremd
Hoffman Estates

Barrington
Schaumburg

Conant

Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Fremd

Score
3.800
3.400
3.000
2.500
2.450
2.400
2.200
2.200
1.900
1.850
1.800
1.700
1.600
1.500
1.400
1.200
1.200
1.200




MSL Frosh Boys Gymnastics Conference

Hosted by: Fremd High School Wednesday May 12, 2021

Still Rings Vault
PI. Name School Score Pl. Name School Score
1 Jeremy Bennett Palatine 4.300 7 1 Alan Perez Bermudez Conant 6.600
2 Nate Rosado Barrington 4.200 2 Michael Ghenyo Schaumburg 5.900
3 Miguel DeAndres Fremd 4.100 2 Caden Leatherman Hoffman Estates 5.900
4 Brandon Pelayo Hoffman Estates 3.900 L2 Ryan Shimp Barrington 5.900
4 Andrey Shashkov Fremd 3.900 j 5 Keith Koehler Rolling Meadows 5.700
4 George Izevkov Conant 3.900 L 5 Nate Rosado Barrington 5.700
7 Akhil Raizada Barrington 3.800 . 7 Spencer Tunguist Schaumburg 5.600
8 Alan Perez Bermudez Conant 3.700 . Miguel DeAndres Fremd 5.500
9 Josh Hu Fremd 3.500 9 losh Hu Fremd 5.400
10 Michael Gbenyo Schaumburg 3.400 T9 George Izevkov Conant 5.400
11 Ryan Shimp Barrington 3.300 11 Jeremy Bennett Palatine 5.300
12 Julian Lovekamp Schaumburg Evan Carpenter Conant 5.300
13 Alazar Eyob Hoffman Estates Julian Lovekamp Schaumburg 5.100
14 Brendan Valentino Hoffman Estates Alazar Eyob Hoffman Estates 4.900
15 Caden Leatherman Hoffman Estates Brandon Pelayo Hoffman Estates 4.900
16 Albert Acero Hoffman Estates Brendan Valentino Hoffman Estates 4.100
17 Evan Carpenter Conant Andrey Shashkov Fremd 4.100

18

Keith Koehler

Rolling Meadows
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MSL Frosh Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Fremd High School Wednesday May 12, 2021
Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

PL. Name School Score PI. Name School Score
1 Miguel DeAndres Fremd 3.200 " 1 Miguel DeAndres Fremd 3.900
2 Nate Rosado Barrington 3.000 = 2 Ryan Shimp Barrington 3.200
3 Alan Perez Bermudez Conant 2.900 3 Michael Gbenyo Schaumburg 2.950
4 Keith Koehler Rolling Meadows 2.800 4 Caden Leatherman Hoffman Estates 2.800
5 George Izevkov Conant 2.700 4  Alan Perez Bermudez Canant 2.800
6 Akhil Raizada Barrington 2.600 6 Keith Koehler Ralling Meadows 2,700
6 Ryan Shimp Barrington 2.600 e Akhil Raizada Barrington 2.700
8 Brandon Pelayo Hoffman Estates 2.400 8 Branden Pelayo Hoffman Estates 2.600
9 Andrey Shashkov Fremd 2.200 8 Alazar Eyob Hoffman Estates 2.600
9 Josh Hu Fremd 2.200 10 Jeremy Bennett Palatine 2,500
11 Julian Lovekamp Schaumburg 1.900 10 George Izevkov Conant 2.500
11 Jeremy Bennett Palatine 1.900 10 Nate Rosado Barrington 2.500
13 Alazar Eyob Hoffman Estates 1.800 13 Brendan Valentino Hoffman Estates 2.400
13 Caden Leatherman Hoffman Estates Josh Hu Fremd 2,200
15 Michael Gbenyo Schaumburg Andrey Shashkov Fremd 2.200
16 Brendan Valentino Hoffman Estates Evan Carpenter Conant 2,100
17 Evan Carpenter Conant




